# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2929995

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
KONAMI GAMING, INC.	01/17/2014

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	KONAMI GAMING, INC.
Street Address:	585 KONAMI CIRCLE
City:	LAS VEGAS
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89119

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14326247

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (248)645-1568

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 248-645-1483

Email: IPDocket@HowardandHoward.com

Correspondent Name: HOWARD & HOWARD ATTORNEYS PLLC

Address Line 1:450 WEST FOURTH STREETAddress Line 4:ROYAL OAK, MICHIGAN 48067

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	060518.02239
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES R. YEE
SIGNATURE:	/James R. Yee/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Change\_of\_Address\_re\_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 502883397 REEL: 033281 FRAME: 0872

# **CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR KONAMI GAMING, INC.**

Name of the Applicant: Konami Gaming, Inc.

Old Address: 585 Trade Center Drive

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Current Address: 585 Konami Circle

**RECORDED: 07/08/2014** 

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Application No. Our Ref.

14/326,247 060518.02239

PATENT REEL: 033281 FRAME: 0873